
13 FEBRUARY THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 677-continued 
MISCELLANEOUS-continued 

Tariff 
Rates of Duty 

Port Goods Item No. Normal I Pref. 

HO 85.15.029 Radio ... apparatus, 
HO 85.15.059 Visual ... locators 
HO 85.17.001 Warning systems 
HO 85.17.001 Fire ... systems 
HO 85.17.009 Lift ... anti-collision 
HO 85.17.009 Turbine ... systems 
HO 92.11.018 Record ... condition; 

(!) That ... equipment; or 
(2) they ... equipment 

Dated at Wellington this 9th day of February 1984. 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

Con-
cession 
Code 

114467H 
114469D 
114470H 
114471F 
114472D 
114473B 
209254K 

395 

Effective 

From I To* 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

BY AUTHORITY: P. D. HASSELBERG, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1984 
Price 35c 991 lF-84PT 


