## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 677—continued

MISCELLANEOUS—continued

Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	,		Rates of Duty		Part II Ref.	Con- cession Code	Effective	
				Normal	Pref.	From			To*	
НО	85.15.029	Radio apparatus,						114467H	٠	
HO HO	85.15.059 85.17.001							114469D 114470H		• •
HO	85.17.001	Warning systems Fire systems						114470H	• • •	
НО	85.17.009	Lift anti-collision						114472D		
HO	85.17.009	Turbine systems						114473B		
но		Record condition; (1) That equipment; or (2) they equipment			••	••	••	209254K	• •	••

Dated at Wellington this 9th day of February 1984.

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.